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1988

N° fois

SBETFHRANPEREIRA

Club

Club No°

SD
TIRAN
PEREIRA

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau
2

18

17
16
18
14
13
11
10
13

0

N oo o~ 1PN O O O O

=
N

11

=
N

N~ oA NN N

55

37

93

123
129
105
139
152
140
114

20:27,90 21:44,22
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